JuggerLoop™
All-Suture Anchors
With OsseoCoat™ Technology
Rotator Cuff Repair Surgical Technique
Moving You Forward.™
The JuggerLoop™ Soft Anchors
are available with
OsseoCoat™ Technology.

2.5 mm 6
*ActivBraid is packaged according to the box quantity listed above but billed off individually (1 each).
Ordering Information
JuggerLoop All-Suture Anchors Medial Row Fixation for Rotator Cuff Repair Surgical Technique  |  13
Ordering Information (cont.)
Sutures
BroadBand Suture
Tape constructs compatible with JuggerLoop All Suture Anchor
Part Number Description Size
110045767 #2 Black/Blue Tape (1/PK) 1.5 mm
110045768 #2 Black Tape (1/PK) 1.5 mm
110045769 #2 Black/Blue with MO-4 Needle (1/PK) 1.5 mm
110045770 #2 Black with MO-4 Needle (1/PK) 1.5 mm
110045771 #2 Black/Blue with MO-6 Needle (1/PK) 1.5 mm
CM-0322 (1) #2 Black/Blue Tape & (1) #2 Black Tape (2/PK) 1.5 mm
110045772 #5 Black/Blue Tape (1/PK) 2.3 mm
110045773 #5 Black/Blue with CTX Needle (1/PK) 2.3 mm
110045774 #5 Black with CTX Needle (1/PK) 2.3 mm
110045775 #5 Black/White with CCS Needle (1/PK) 2.3 mm
CM-0321N (1) #5 Black/Blue with CTNG NDLS & (1) #5 Black
with Cutting Needles (2/PK)
2.3 mm
MaxBraid Suture
Suture constructs compatible with JuggerLoop All Suture Anchor
Part Number Description Size
CM-0222 #2 Black/Blue & Blue Sutures (2/PK) USP 2
CM-0222N #2 Black/Blue & Blue with MO-6 Needle (2/PK) USP 2
110045763 #2 Black/Blue Suture (1/PK) USP 2
110045764 #2 Black Suture (1/PK) USP 2
110045765 #2 Black/Blue with MO-4 Needle (1/PK) USP 2
110045766 #2 Black with MO-4 Needle (1/PK) USP 2
CM-0225N #5 Black/Blue & Blue with MO-6 Needle (2/PK) USP 5
CM-0226N #5 Black/Blue & Blue with CCS Needle (2/PK) USP 5
14  |  JuggerLoop  All-Suture Anchors Medial Row Fixation for Rotator Cuff Repair Surgical Technique
Ordering Information (cont.)
Disposables (Sterile)
JuggerKnot Disposable Instrumentation